
Welcome to Dove 
Class



PE…

Tuesday & Thursday – until October half term

Monday & Thursday after October half term

Birklands PE kit & earrings removed



TT Rockstars…
Login is in reading diaries

Reading books…
Banded books and 100 books

Homework…
Weekly paper homework x1 English x1 Maths

Beginning next week – out on Thursday, return 
Tuesday



Behaviour
Rewards

Recognition board

Dove of the Day

Work hard/ be kind certificates

Hot chocolate

Phone call home

Sanctions

Low level behaviour logs



Key dates…
School photos

Friday 22nd September

Flu immunisations

Wednesday 4th October

INSET day

Friday 6th October

Y3 to ballet demonstration Manor School

Monday 9th October

Harvest Festival

Thursday 12th October



Key dates…
Bring your grown up to school 

Thursday 23rd November @ 2pm

Thursday 14th March @ 2pm

Thursday 20th June @ 2pm

Library Visit Friday 1st December @ 1.15pm

Christmas Fair      Friday 1st December 

Christmas dinner/ jumper day     Thursday 7th December



Contact me…

Phone office and leave a message

llewis@birklandsschool.co.uk

Start and end of the school day

mailto:llewis@birklandsschool.co.uk


Any questions?


